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South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 01:38:40 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0676 (Rat #0282, Act #0279 of 1982) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, W.P. Cantrell, W.W. Doar, McConnell and Ravenel

A Bill to amend Act 110 of 1981, relating to magistrates and magistrates' jury areas in the various counties of this state, so
as to provide that the provisions of such act pertaining to Charleston County shall not preclude the appointment of additional
ministerial magistrates for the county in the manner authorized by law.

01/12/82
01/14/82
01/15/82
01/19/82
01/19/82
01/27/82
01/28/82
01/29/82
02/18/82
02/24/82
02/24/82
02/24/82
03/09/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-64
Read second time SJ-12

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
Introduced and read first time HJ-217
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-217
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-397
Read second time HJ-477

Read third time and enrolled HJ-606

Ratified R 282 SJ-11

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/24/82
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