South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 01:38:40 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0676 (Rat #0282, Act #0279 of 1982) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, W.P. Cantrell, W.W. Doar, McConnell and Ravenel

A Bill to amend Act 110 of 1981, relating to magistrates and magistrates' jury areas in the various counties of this state, so as to provide that the provisions of such act pertaining to Charleston County shall not preclude the appointment of additional ministerial magistrates for the county in the manner authorized by law.

01/12/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-64
01/14/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-12
01/15/82	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
01/19/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-217
01/19/82	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-217
01/27/82	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-397
01/28/82	House	Read second time HJ-477
01/29/82	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-606
02/18/82	Senate	Ratified R 282 SJ-11
02/24/82		Signed By Governor
02/24/82		Effective date 02/24/82
02/24/82		Act No. 279
03/09/82		Copies available